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  Date 24/02/2026:
166012087 Tran Thi T  Who :

 FAX NO Ord dt : 23/02/2026 Route : nhp trc

Sply dt Ord slip no Ord fg Batch Sply tm

Mst No.

Comp nm

Ven cd

Nm
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P
L
Y

R
E
C
E

Mst No.

Comp nm

Seq Sale cd BarCode Prod nm Uom Ord unit Ord qty Sply prc Sply amtProd cd

4201938996 009580

CONG TY CO PHAN DAI
THUAN PHAN PHOI PHAM XUAN NAM

0304741634-009

CONG TY CP TRUNG TAM
THUONG MAI LOTTE VIET Da Nang

260223-01004-00457 Thông thương28/02/2026 00:00

Tax rtSpec

Nm

Str

1 batch

Sply qty

01004

1-000373-000 0769828111014 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM PONGTA SODA 130ML 24 BOX 2 2 17,553 842,5441 8130ML

1-000374-000 8801104900010 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM PONGTA DUA HAU 130ML 24 BOX 2 2 17,553 842,5442 8130ML

1-000376-000 8801104122504 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM MELONA DUA LUOI 80ML 40 BOX 1 1 20,223 808,9203 880ML

1-054773-000 8801104180115 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM BANH CA DAU 150G 24 BOX 1 1 19,688 472,5124 8150G

1-054774-000 8801104170116 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM BANH CA SOCOLA 150G 24 BOX 1 1 19,688 472,5125 8150G

1-148100-000 8801104152006 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM BANH CA DAU DO 150ML*3 7 BOX 1 1 65,173 456,2116 8150ML*

3
1-148101-000 8934794028075 12-FROZEN FOOD

KEM BANH CA HON HOP 150ML*3 7 BOX 2 0 60,909 07 8150ML*
3

1-152068-000 8801104305136 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM BANH CA TRA XANH 150ML 24 BOX 1 1 24,610 590,6408 8150ML

1-196312-000 8801104675321 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM MELONA PINT DUA LUOI 710ML 6 BOX 1 1 124,655 747,9309 8710ML

Tot Tot add tax
Sply amt

Tot

5,233,813
418,705

5,652,518

12 10

Date 24/02/2026 08:32:04
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